Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 18/01/2024 not paid as on 18/01/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
PLKO000018 - DEEPAK DAS
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  04/01/2024 T1/35270787 SO 231122139253 DR ARDRA DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 32 28,898.00 3,234.00 25,664.00 25,664.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-
KER  04/01/2024 T1/35270788 SO 23112213922 DR ARDRA DENTCARE ALIGNERS PLANNING AND 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 28,164.00
DESIGNING (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CASE-
KER  04/01/2024 T1/35271057 SO 240129202751 SANJANA DENTCARE ALIGNERS SMILE ULTRA 14 2,158.00 0.00 2,158.00 30,322.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTSPER PACK-
KER  05/01/2024 T1/35273493 SO 23106161183 RAVI SANKAR DENTCARE ALIGNERS SMILE 9-14 1,501.00 0.00 1,501.00 31,823.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-
KER  06/01/2024 T1/35275204 SO 23106161184 RAVI SANKAR DENTCARE ALIGNERS SMILE 9-14 3,002.00 0.00 3,002.00 34,825.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-
KER  08/01/2024 T1/35277030 SO 231227688262 RESMA DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 34 34,745.00 0.00 34,745.00 69,570.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-
KER  10/01/2024 T1/35280195 SO 24013212232 ABHIJITH DENTCARE ALIGNERS PLANNING AND 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 72,070.00
DESIGNING (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CASE-
KER  11/01/2024 TI1/35281503 SO 240129754851 DILSHANA A S DENTCARE ALIGNERS ELEGANT 15-20 5,674.00 0.00 5,674.00 77,744.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK- ...
KER  12/01/2024 T1/35284023 SO 240129202761 SANJANA DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00 78,899.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT- ..
KER  12/01/2024 T1/35284024 SO 240129202752 SANJANA DENTCARE ALIGNERS SMILE ULTRA 14 12,930.00 0.00 12,930.00 91,829.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS PER PACK- .
95,063.00 3,234.00 91,829.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 91,829.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date | Cheque No Cheque Amount

Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00

Net Receivable : 91,829.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKPLK000018
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)
Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer . Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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